
Date Speaker Host Dept Title Speaker Institution Host Email Speaker email Comments

08/31 Quinn Thomas Jeb BIOL/FREC Ecological forecasting to anticipate the future of forests 
and freshwaters

Virginia Tech ???? rqthomas@vt.edu Promotion seminar

09/07 Daniel Cortes BIOL Unicellular behavior: A survey across the genus Stentor Virginia Tech
09/14 Rodrigo Vargas Cayelan Carey BIOL University of Delaware cayelan@vt.edu rvargas@udel.edu
09/21 Postdoc flash talks Draghi/Hoyt
09/28 Eric Larson Paul Angermeier, Meryl MimsFWC, BIOL The ecology of environmental DNA: how natural history 

influences molecular surveillance for rare and invasive 
organisms

Univ. of Illinois biota@vt.edu, mims@vt.eduerlarson@illinois.edu

10/05 Harmit Malik Daniela Cimini & Frank AylwardBio Molecular arms races between host and viral genomes Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center, Seattle, WA
10/12 Alex Trillo Brian Ruether Bio Eavesdropper Pressure on Mating Signals: The Importance of Neighbors and NeighborhoodGettysburg College brianfr@vt.edu ptrillo@gettysburg.edu
10/19 Maria Servedio Jeremy Draghi Bio UNC
10/26 No seminar due to football
11/02 Tyler Kartzinel Haldre Rogers FWC TBD Brown University haldre@vt.edu tyler_kartzinel@brown.edu

11/09 Alex Moore Amber Wendler and 
Carla López Lloreda

BIOL
Coastal wetland ecology and restoration: The role of predators.

University of British 
Columbia

awendler@vt.edu, 
carlalopez@vt.edu

alex.moore@ubc.ca

11/16 Albert Ruhi Bryan Brown BIOL UC Berkeley stonefly@vt.edu
11/23 Thanksgiving break -- no seminar
11/30 Cristina Eisenberg Jeff Walters SPES TBD Oregon State University 

01/25 Robert Hueter Francesco Ferretti FWC TBD Mote Marine Laboratory ferretti@vt.edu To be confirmed
02/01 Sara Lipshutz Sewall lab BIOL TBD Duke University sara.lipshutz@duke.edu Same week as recruitment week/grad research day weekend
02/08 Janet Buckner Uyeda lab BIOL TBD UT Arlington juyeda@vt.edu janet.buckner@uta.edu
02/15 Erasme Uyizeye Erin Hotchkiss BIOL Tentative title: "Dragonfly Biotic Index for Monitoring 

Freshwater Ecosystems: Potential Way Forward for 
Citizen Science and Community Engagement in Africa"

Brevard College ehotchkiss@vt.edu euyizeye@gmail.com

02/22 Sebastian Stockmaier Dana Hawley BIOL UT Knoxville hawleyd@vt.edu
02/29 Reserved for student association invitee
03/07 Spring break -- no seminar
03/14 Ken Clifton Eliza Tarimo BIOL Breadth or lack of focus? A behavioral ecologist's 

justification for a career of shifting research priorities. 
Lewis&Clark College delizabeth@vt.edu clifton@lclark.edu

03/21 Lauren Cator Leah Johnson BIOL TBD Imperial College, Silwood Parklrjohn@vt.edu l.cator@imperial.ac.uk behavior of mosquitos
03/28 Arial Shogren Austin Gray BIOL University of Alabama austindg@vt.edu ashogren@ua.edu
04/04 Jeff Walters BIOL
04/11 Taylor Sloey Xavier Ozowara BIOL TBD Old Dominion University xozowara99@vt.edu tsloey@odu.edu Wetland Ecology 
04/18 Selina Heppell Holly Kindsvater FWC Can sea turtles survive the Anthropocene? Long term 

conservation strategies in a changing climate.

Oregon State hkindsvater@vt.edu selina.heppell@oregonstate.edu

04/25 Brooke Crowley Marcella Kelly FWC


